

---

## Pachet 1

I.D.: 63679033

---

Data  
publicarii 01.12.21

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.554,89 RON - 1.554,89 RON

---

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: 1 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5X300 KG 30 18.48 554.40 2 TEAVA  
RECTANGULARA 30X30X3 MM;L-6 buc 6 126.05 756.30 3 OTEL BETON OB 37;D-8 KG 14.4 6.72  
96.77 4 DISC ABRAZIV 115 buc 3 7.14 21.42 5 DISC TAIAT 115 MM buc 30 4.20 126.00

---